3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2017 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 I DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART || DEVELOPMENT 200v2015 | KR | UG
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED ¢ | PRELIVINARY SHPROV | MEH | TE
A RELEASED 1TMAY2017 |MEH | TE
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685 1 5-18022-5 21196411 21197991 2063440 1
28361231 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 : 8-2836123-5 | 1901094-3 : 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ : 8-2836123-4 : : : oyt e po ) 211995772 JAPPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685- 5-18022-5 | 21196531 : : TN - ] l | iwfggjéf iigéNﬁéDGX?thEbO7O[ﬂAl AT ggé
2836123-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 : 8-2836123-5 | 1901094-3 : 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T - 079558 T TRUSHING TChe s WIS I
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685 1 5-18022-5 21196531 : - - - -
2836123-5 A FINE CRIMP HELGHT ADJUST LATgﬁRngTB/L | I 2119798-1 | DETENT PIN c4 ]
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196471 -1 21197199-1 2063440-1 - | - 1 | 1 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
) ) SERVO : : - - - - - BN 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
ceseeh g NON=CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST N LaTCh PLATE ; i i i i i i U 0 0 | 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
2836123-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - : : : : : ~ | o je e |- | 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, MS X 16 240
T oaiaios ) NP 00 NG KT - - - - - - - - - -1 -1 -1 1 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- -1 -1 - 11 - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
BN 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATLON 213
SRLLCATOR e T T T T T ARG, RET EXTER 516 CRESCET [T T2
_ _ _ _ 2 _ _ ) ) /
CRLME Lot L - w 994969 | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
;&gﬁi B - &\| - |REF |REF|REF[REF |REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- -1 -1 - 11 - 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPLICAZ%;{g%ggUCTICWNS[g;ﬂ - - -1 ] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- -1 -1 - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, Af 136
- REF[REF| - | - SEL NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- N - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
R w 455888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER 120
TERMINAL NAME:  PIN CONTACT, SI/FE 20 Db, 24-28 AWG AT T 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - W W W W | 455888-8 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
2 523 02 mm [ 099- 119 [N] . - 1 1 1 1 1 2119956~ DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE /]
TERMINAL T14-10000 ] ] R w 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
appl 1eaTonEd A N N B A 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
SPECIFICATION - : : - - - | 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 21212 T2 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 66
TERMINALS APPLIED : ’ : ’
A3 B 1 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL N - | 3] -1 313 |3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
205310-2 205311-3 R | 2079383-4 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- -1 -1 1 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - -] 1 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
A ' R 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 ¥ 12 54
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT - ? ? ? ? ? 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
ST7E FEiJ mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING - | | IR | 1803382-2  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
28 AWG 0.71+/-0.05 [.028+/-.002] 5.4 - - |- 1 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 41
- w 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
B 1 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 4 4
*WARNING RN 1 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O - 1 - 1 1 1 ;llggg?l 2&§Eici$gEEzi?MFéA¥iRE ADJUS TMENT ég
~ LARGES T WIRE ST/ZE SETTING., USE OF SETTINGS — T T 9177 TR WSHER PRECIS IO 53
FECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N T T 1 S179085-1  1TA FEAD ATLANTIC STYLE T3
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, N T - | 2119092-1  |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 35
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B N I | 4-1702356-4 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -2l 21212 |2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT B L L O | cloloes-1  |AEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x Smm LONG 3¢
G O 1 T AT :
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST":  8-2836123-5 S AL L L 1 409888-0 | SPACER, CRIMPLE 8
SERVO FEED WITH “"NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836123-6 RN 1 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B o e O | c168085-2  |5CR, SKT HD LAP, Rofl, M4 X 8.0 4
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. B A A N A |-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
A R w 2119533-4  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62, - -
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. AN\ : 1 1 1 l 1 éwégigg; égéiig’ ggﬁégESSION l;
/1N GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON [TEMS 35 & 252, R w 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N S | c11960571 |SAEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER . N - w 1803095-3  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/N N I | 2-1803190-4 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - T - - ] 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. i R D R R - ; 6
- o 1 2119757-1  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
1‘& SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET T T T - i /
FOR ADDITIONAL [NFORMATION. .
Z/&L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, B - 2
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL TN L I O | | 1-1633730-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE W
[NFORMATION. 771 -7|-6|-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
ZA\XWHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) T P S A o OSAPRe0TT — o
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.99. b T — 7/15? o bere. P 11105 60e
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS T ELBIN :
z/\x TERMINAL LUBRICANT [S RECOMMENDED. OTHERVISESPECITIED: M0 gy DOATREDTT e Ocean Side Feed
ATLANTIC VERSION S R e EY;
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e ’ S DS R
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2836w23 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3
Loc DIsT REVISIONS

A 6 6 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017

@ COPYRIGHT 2017 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

_\—REF

—==—1.5+0.5

'/@9‘/'/@ —_—

fas
[

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SLRrVO

SERVO FEEDER

NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF , | REF
Goper g //.

E;r___}

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

Ao DW,% HERR 05APR2OTT (D) TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—F’ ELBIN OSAPRZOWY qu”Sburg' e aene
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD 05APR20T T |NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
ST ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE o S TROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 Qe = :
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES i :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED , , e Al100779 [(C=2836123
oo PEED PREFEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET 0 OFA e A
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2017 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE ST 5D
SACTIEIC VERSION int APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T sEr ShEET
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 -1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -7 21197991 2063440- 1
2-2836123-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2836123-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2836123-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - — 1 SEETTTE T E D IUST RERD RS PACIFIC STILE TS
2-2836123-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2836123-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — - T o) 550
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - - - - :
558361035 . “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgﬁRggATEZAL | N | 1-22279-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1333685~ 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799-1 2063440-1 - 1 | 1 | 7-180723-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 124
2-2836123-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - - 2] - - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
7-2836123-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - : : - - - - | 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- - -] : 20634401 AR FEED MODULE 1238
- -] : 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
- -] : 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
APPLICATOR DATA - - -] : 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
CRIMP SIZE TYPE N 1 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
WIRE |1.07 mm [.042] F - | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
INSUL - - B : 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - N | 8-21084-1  |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1152
L] 7 , ,
408-10389 - - - T - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1157
- N | 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
- N | 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
-l a4 ] 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
- N | 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1141
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 1 21196501 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
TERMINAL NAME: PIN CONTACT, SIZE 20 DF, 24-28 AWG NPt P 2ni9092-2  (BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
- - -] : 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE : : :
e e e P 7 - - -] : 2119799- 1 HOLDER, FEED FINGER, AF 1136
: oo ' EPRT 7 7 : REF]| - : SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
T f | - | 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
SPECTFICATION ) ) ) - N | 455888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER 1120
- | - |REF] - : 2119944 -1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 1117
TERMINALS APPLIED A AN - T T [0 [0 [ 7 21199551 |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1173
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL | L] ! 4008888 SPACER, CRIMPER 82
10 TTEIEEE - N | 2119956 -1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE I
- N | 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
- N | 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
- - | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
v : -2 2] 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH. RoHS, 2 x .188 66
M;E = CRI%NQEGW %EgEEEHEEGEETHNG ~ T [ T 21197931 [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
b M N - 3] 33 |3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
24 AWG 0.81+/-0.05 [ .032+/-.002] 4.3 ~ _ | | 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP. M4 X 6.0 159
gg ﬁxg 0.76+/-0.05 [.030+/-.002] 4.9 - -~ | 1338685-1 |PAWL, FELD 56
0. 71+/-0.00 [.028+/-.002] 0.4 T 2T 212 [ 271 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
- N | 1803382-2  [HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
: - 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
: : | 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
*WARNING B R w 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O -] IR W 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
8 | ARGEST WIRFE ST7F SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - N | 2119645- 1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
L] - N | 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING 39
WL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL ING - N | 1-2119644-4 |RAM WASHER. PRECISION 38
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS : - N | 4-1752356-4 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
Zﬁl -2 2] 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY
- N | 2161328~ 1 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - N | 1320908-2  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B | 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT b | 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - N | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836123-4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836123-4 N R | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2]
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836123-5 -2 2] ? 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ] by | 1195334  |SIRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. /f\/f\ - P W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
Zﬁl - N | 3-22280-3  |SPRING., COMPRESSION 12
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. R T 1 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR T
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. AN A I S O c119800-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A N N | 1803095-3  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - -
S B | ﬁ ? ﬁ | ﬁ ? W80?19O 4 éNVIL, COMBINATION ?
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - -] - - - 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. b | cT19 /o0 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 2
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET N - - 3
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - - - - - >
z/\: TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, | W | W | W 1-1633730-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE W
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE [TEM
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL ST -2T)-20)-22)-21) PART NO DESCRIPTION %
I N ’: O R M A T I O N N THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION DWN
R PRI R e e ow o DOAPRZDT C:)iyrié; TE Connectivity
/ ix TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. gy ARt — Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD OSAPRZ20T T [NamME ‘
{D /x<i: I F I <: \/ E{% ES I <:>?¢ mm P$M£%¥§ Ocean Side Feed
ST ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC ]
, . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ .
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2836123 _

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 3 4 A
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSIO

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

I




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

U

—==—1.5%£0.95

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF
REF Fl‘jg l

E;T___}

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

RV MSCORTOR%%N o 05APRZOTT (G TE Connectivity
M. HERR —
Bl 05APR2O1T — Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

D¢ - T R R e e
W N
U . P A C I F I C v E R S I O N PIMENSTONS: OTHERH I SE 'SPEC IF I£D: APTWS S O5APRZ2OTT |name ‘
§ mm L LG Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL @ Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 he x Aoplicator
' ' 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (At lantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Eiitﬁ = I
AAAAAA +- -
‘‘‘‘‘‘ , e Al100779 [(C=2836123
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | 4 OFA e A
SHEETS T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




